SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Differential Pressure BoxGauge™
Series S9000
Media Compatibility: Air and compatible non
corrosive gases
Accuracy: +/- 5% F.S. at 70º F (21º C)
Pressure Limits: 30 PSI (2.067 bar) continuous to

2
(2
3)
55
/6
4
(2
1.
5)
1-31/32
(50)
1-37/64
(40)
Model Number Pressure Range Model Number Pressure Range
S9000-0 0 - 0.5” S9000-12MM 0 - 12 mm
S9001 0 - 1” S9000-25MM 0 - 25 mm
S9002 0 - 2” S9000-50MM 0 - 50 mm
S9003 0 - 3” S9000-100MM 0 - 100 mm
S9005 0 - 5”
S9010 0 - 10” S9000-125PA 0 - 125 Pa
S9000-250PA 0 - 250 Pa
S9000-1KPA 0 - 1 kPa S9000-500PA 0 - 500 Pa
S9000-2KPA 0 - 2 kPa S9000-750PA 0 - 750 Pa
MODEL NUMBERS
www.sensocon.com | (863) 248-2800 |  10